Tel: 01328 857921 Fax: 01328 857959

E-mail: info@cliverton.co.uk



15-17 Norwich Road Fakenham Norfolk, NR21 8AU

Confirmation of Cover

Insured Name and Address:

SWAT Pest Control Ltd c/o Mr J Sullivan Yew Tree House

Summergates Lane

Bratoft

Lincolnshire PE24 5BZ

Risk Address:

within the United Kingdom

CERTIFICATE NO: AMP10541 CONTRACT NO: CC0000100157

PERIOD: From: 4 May 2019 To: 3 May 2020 (Inclusive)

BUSINESS: General Pest Control and bird deterrent using birds of prey including the use of rifles and shot guns

Static & flying displays using bird of prey on & off site, including visitors

centres, educational talks, falconry courses, hawking & hunting experience days using birds of prey includes public handling. Note: the policy covers commercial acitivities only & excludes any cover for

private recreational shooting/activities. Excluding use of drones.

(and no other)

Agent Name Lycett, Browne-Swinburne & Douglass Ltd

LIMITS OF INDEMNITY

SECTION 8 - EMPLOYERS LIABILITY £10,000,000 Any one event

£5,000,000 Terrorism / Asbestos

SECTION 9 - PUBLIC LIABILITY £5,000,000 Any one accident or series of accidents

arising out of one original cause

SECTION 9 - PRODUCTS LIABILITY £5,000,000 In the aggregate during any period of

insurance

SECTION 11 - PROFESSIONAL INDEMNITY NOT INSURED In the aggregate including costs & expenses

EXCESS: SECTION 8 NIL

SECTION 9 The Insured shall bear the first £250 of each & every third party

property damage claim

SECTION 11 NIL

SECURITY: Underwritten by Amlin UK which is a trading name of Amlin UK Limited. Amlin UK Limited is wholly

owned by and an Appointed Representative of Amlin Underwriting Limited which is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority under reference number 204918. Amlin UK Limited is registered in England No. 2739220. Registered office: The Leadenhall Building, 122 Leadenhall Street, London EC3V 4AG

FURTHER INFORMATION: NOT APPLICABLE

This Certificate has been signed on behalf of Amlin UK Limited

Cliverton is a trading name of Lycett, Browne-Swinburne & Douglass Ltd. (Reg. No. 706042 England) who are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority